1a. TYPE OF WORK

3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR

23.

## SUBMIT IN TRIPLIC (Other instructions reverse side)

## UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

form 9-331 C (May 1963)		IPLICATE		red. 14 No. 42-R1425.				
	רואט	de)	30-043-	7/1770				
	DEPARTMENT		5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.					
	GEOLO		Contract No	183				
	Y FOR PERMIT	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME Jicarilla Apache						
DRILL X DEEPEN			☐ PLUG BACK ☐			7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME		
OIL X CAS WELL OTHER				NGLE WILTIP	L 🗆	S. FARM OR LEASE NAME		
. NAME OF OPERATOR		Chacon Jicarilla "D"						
	TURAL CORPORA	9. WELL NO.						
P. O. Box 3	908, Odessa,		10. FIELD AND POOL,	OR WILDCAT				
	eport location clearly and	Chacon Dako	1					
At surface	10501555		11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK.					
At proposed prod. zon	, 1850'FWL		Sec. 27-T23N-R3W					
	Same					N.M.P.M.  12. COUNTY OR PARISH   13. STATE		
	AND DIRECTION FROM NEAR	REST TOWN OR POS	T OFFICE	;•			1 .	
NOT  5. DISTANCE FROM PROPO	applicable		16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE 17. NO.			Sandoval	New Mexico	
LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE I	r 70	0'	10. NO		TO T	OF ACRES ASSIGNED	/	
(Also to nearest drlg 8. DISTANCE FROM PROP			19. PR	2240 OPOSED DEPTH	20. ROTA	80 Ac.		
TO NEAREST WELL, D OR APPLIED FOR, ON TH	DILLING COMDITORS	000'	-			Rotary		
1. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)						22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*		
7415'GL, 7428'DF, 7429'KB						6-10-77		
3.	P	ROPOSED CASIL	NG AND	CEMENTING PROGRA	м			
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH			<u> </u>	QUANTITY OF CEMENT		
12-1/4"	8-5/8"	24.0		250'	250 sacks			
7-7/8"	4-1/2"	10.50 &1	1.60	7665'	To be	oe determined		
<b></b>							. 2.1	
	proposed to d				_	_		
	circulation zones in the			_				
	be cemented							
Cliffs form		In such	a mai	mer as co p	1 48	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
-	action. ormation Tops	•				1	ı	
Pictured		-	65'	Greenho	J. 18.	13 3 mrad		
Cliff Ho			065' Greenhorn 13 071 635 Graneros 3250 185 Dakota OIL DIST 7270					
			l85 Dakota			11 CON 7270	)	
Carrab			-		/			
The $N/2NW/4$	Section 27 i	s dedica	ted ·	to this well				
•	-						e e	
	PROPOSED PROGRAM: If p drill or deepen directiona							
For: Odese		poration	Pre	esident, Wal	sh End	gineering		
8IGN C	revu u es	alele		Production Co	-	•	10,1977	
Ewell	N. Walsh. P	E						
(This space for Fede	ral or State office use)							
PERMIT NO.		<del></del>	<del>-</del>	APPROVAL DATE			<u> </u>	

Gallup	6185	Dakota \	OIL DIST. 7270	
The N/2NW/4 Section 27	7 is dedicated to	this well.		
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen direct preventer program, if any.				
24 For: Odessa Natural C	orporation Pres	ident, Walsh E	ngineering	
Ewell N. Walsh			DATE May 10,1	L977
(This space for Federal or State office use	)			
PERMIT NO.	APPE	ROVAL DATE		
APPROVED BY	TITLE		DATE	
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	į			
$\mathcal{A}_{\mathcal{A}}$	<b>,</b>			

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Well No. Odessa Natural Corporation Chacon-Jicarilla "D" 9 Unit Letter Section Township 23N Sandoval 3W Actual Footage Location of Well: 935 1850 feet from the North line and feet from the West line Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Dedicated Acreage Dakota 7415 Chacon Dakota 80 Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? Yes ☐ No If answer is "yes;" type of consolidation If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 1850 For: Odessa Natural Corp. Position Ewell N. Walsh, P.E. President, Walsh Company Engr. & Production Corp. May 10, 1977 Sec 27 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed April 25 Registered Professional E and/or Land Surveying Certificate No. 660 1320 1650 1980 2310 3950 2000 1500

1000

